



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

ESTIMATION

DATE :

VEHICLE : *SSK 8201H*

MAKE / MODEL : *Hyundai Kona*

CHASIS NO. :

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
2	BUMPER LOGO	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
3	BUMPER LOWER MOLDING	1	\$ 271.00	\$ 271.00
4	BUMPER UPPER MOLDING	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
5	BUMPER COVER	1	\$ 637.00	\$ 637.00
6	BUMPER LOWER GRILLE WITH SMART CRUISE	1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
7	BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
8	BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
9	FOG LAMP	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
10	FOG LAMP COVER	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
11	FRONT IMPACT BAR	1	\$ 551.00	\$ 551.00
12	AIR DUCT	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
13	DAY LIGHT (LED) RH	1	\$ 978.00	\$ 978.00
14	HEAD LAMP(LED) RH	1	\$ 1,924.00	\$ 1,924.00
15	FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$ 657.00	\$ 657.00
16	FRONT FENDER GARNISH	1	\$ 257.00	\$ 257.00
17	FRONT FENDER OUTER MOLDING	1	\$ 224.00	\$ 224.00
18	FRONT FENDER RETAINER	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
19	BONNET	1	\$ 1,763.00	\$ 1,763.00
20	BONNET OPEN HOOD	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
21	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 151.00	\$ 151.00
22	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 73.00	\$ 146.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,762.00
LESS 20% \$ 1,952.40

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,809.60

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	BONNET RUBBER	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
2	BONNET INSULATOR		\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	HEAD LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	FRONT FENDER SEALANT RH	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
8	FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
9				

TOTAL \$ 520.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	300 400.
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	300
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 180.00	30.
6	REMOVE AND REFIX SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	x
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	150?

TOTAL \$ 2,760.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 8,329.60
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,760.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 11,089.60

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Taufik 17495749.
WP 3/1/22 @ 1745
taufik@lkkauto.com
3 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item must be approved and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: